
Birmingham Primary School 
   

 

                    CANTEEN VOLUNTEERS 
       1st February 2018 

 

Dear Parents, 
 
For the canteen to work efficiently we ask parents to consider volunteering to help prepare lunches for your children. 
Katrina is more than happy to assist new parents with the procedures of preparing lunches and children love having 
their parents/ grandparents working in the canteen so consider coming along and helping out. Please note that we 
are unable to have children in the canteen due to OHS and Council regulations. 

 
Please complete the Canteen Volunteer Form below and return to the mailbox outside the  

 school office Friday 23rd February 2018. 
 

 

Parents/Grandparents who volunteer in any part of the school are required to have a Working with Children’s Check (Volunteer). There 
is no cost associated in getting a volunteer check. You can download a form from www.workingwithchildren.vic.gov.au, complete the 
form and take it along to the Post Office with your 100 points of identification. Your card will be posted to you by the Justice 
Department after processing. Please bring your card to the school office for us to photocopy. 
 

The Canteen will re-open Monday 5th February 2018. The canteen is open every Monday, Wednesday and Friday.  
 

If two parents from each class volunteered on a fortnightly basis, we would have more than sufficient 
 help – that would be 54 volunteers in total. 

 

We look forward to your support. 

 

Trish Enzinger         Katrina Benton 

Principal          Canteen Manager 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

Birmingham Primary School No. 5048 
 

 
CANTEEN VOLUNTEER FORM  

 
I would like to volunteer to help out in the school canteen and:  
 
 I hold a current Working with Children’s Check and have provided it to the office. 
 
  I will provide my Working with Children’s Check to the school office. 

 

 
Parent/Grandparent Name:_________________________________ 

 

Contact Number:__________________________ 

 

Email address: _________________________________________________________________ 

 

Eldest Student’s Name and Grade:  _________________________________________________ 
 

 

Nominated Time Slots (Please Circle) 

 
Monday:    9.00 am to 10.30 am 
                           10.30 am to 12.30 pm 

12.30pm to 2.00 pm 
    All Day 
 
Wednesday   9.00 am to 10.30 am 

10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
12.30pm to 2.00 pm 

    All Day 
 
Friday    9.00 am to 10.30 am 

10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
12.30pm to 2.00 pm 

    All Day 
 

  

http://www.workingwithchildren.vic.gov.au/


BIRMINGHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL Effective from Monday 5th February 2018 
 

 

Snacks 

Popcorn 

Veggie Dipper (dip,veggie sticks & corn chips) 

Yoghurt Berry Crunch 

 

Fruit 

Apple  

Orange Wedges 

Banana 

Fruit Salad 

Fruit Salad & Yogurt 

 

Homemade Treats 

Fruit Muffin 

Anzac Biscuits 

Chocolate Chunk Cookies 

 

Sandwich / Wrap Bar 

Wholemeal Bread  

Gluten Free Bread                                      

Vegemite, Jam, Honey or Cheese 

Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Salad Sandwich 

Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Vegetarian Wrap 

 

Salad Options 

Lettuce 

Tomato 

Cucumber 

Carrot 

Cheese 

 

 

0.60 

2.00 

2.00 

 

 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

2.50 

 

 

1.50 

1.00 

1.00 

 

 

0.50 

2.00 

3.00 

3.50 

 

 

 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.50 

 

Hot Food 

Vegetarian Pizza 

Meat Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Party Sausage Roll Lite 

Party Pie Lite 

Pasta Bolognese (GF pasta available) 

Napoli Pasta (vegetarian) 

Dim Sims 

(soy sauce on request) 

Chicken Nuggets                                              

Hot Dog 

Hot Dog with Cheese 

Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese Burger 

Vegie Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese  

Baked Potato with Bolognese and Cheese 

Baked Potato with Bacon and Coleslaw 

 

Jaffles 

Ham and Cheese 

Ham, Cheese and Tomato 

Plain Cheese 

Baked Beans and Cheese 

 

Special 

***Salad Bowls*** 
Chicken & Salad Bowl  

Cheese & Salad Bowl 

 

 

 

3.00 

4.00 

3.00 

1.20 

1.20 

4.00 

4.00 

1.00 

 

0.70  

3.50 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

 

 

4.00 

4.50 

2.50 

3.50 

 

 

 

 

4.00 

3.50 

 

 

Drinks 

Flavoured Milk (Chocolate, 

Strawberry) 

Banana Smoothie 

Banana & Berry Smoothie 

Bottled Water 

Juice – Apple, Orange, Apple & 

Blackcurrant  

 

Treats sold at Canteen Window Only 

Quelch 

Mini Callippo 

Icy Twist 

Paddle Pop (chocolate or rainbow) 

Cyclone 

Shakey Shakes 

  

 

Extras 

Tomato sauce 

Mustard 

Brown Paper Bag 

 

 

Please let us know if you have 

allergies or intolerances and we 

will try to provide alternatives. 
 

Volunteers are always needed 

and very welcome. 

 

 

2.00 

3.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.70 

 

 

 

0.60 

1.20 

1.50 

2.00 

2.20 

2.20 

 

 

 

.30 

.30 

.10 



   

 
 


